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First Name Last Name Email Address

Chelci Hunter Chunter@indygo.net

Karolyn Ratcliff kratcliff@indygo.net

Aleta Mungal amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com

Stacey Metz smetz@indygo.net

Kevin McDuffie kevin.mcduffie@indygo.net

Katrina Ent katrina.ent@indygo.net

First Name Last Name Email Address

Shelley Roettger shelley@imbdevelopment.com

Josh Raver jraver@coeindy.com

Sean Howard showard1@indot.in.gov

Bernard Bobbitt Bernard@bobbittelectrical.net

Alie Brown alie.brown@indy.gov

Endre Adams Endre@abginc.biz

Sarah Chestnut schestnut@benchmarkhs.com

Kathy Koehler kathy@koehlerpartners.com

Omar Dillard omar@techdrivenresources.com

Bart Woodward bart@brwcorp.com

Janet Fitzgerald Sipe jfitzgerald@serviceconnectionsinc.com

Robin Becker robin.becker@axonadvisors.com

Donna Groce dgroce@foxcontractors.com

Adrian Hunt ahunt@molinaconcrete.com

John Kartholl john@agmaas.com

Lisa Sloan lisa.sloan@ocpbusinessinteriors.com

Karen Guthrie karen@zurbuchinc.com

Nate Lofton nlofton@iedc.in.gov

Leah Scott lscott@thelogowarehouse.com

Mark Warner mark.warner@koehlerpartners.com

Brandi Chittum office@bugsbgone.net

Aisha Shields thewyckedapple@gmail.com

Vanessa Pennoyer vanessa@go2girl4results.com

Anne Laredo alfcartageinc@gmail.com

Joe McKinney jmckinney@awrcusa.com

Natasha McDaniel nmcdaniel@idsindy.net

John Schilling jschilling@keramida.com

Vonda Brooks vobrooks@idoa.in.gov

Carla Hill carla.hill@smithgroup.com

Sandy Barnett sandy@bufordmedia.com

Walter Litzlbauer atin.transport@gmail.com

Shen Macheel shen.macheel@lertechforce.com

Garry Cooper garry.cooper@gnc-consulting.com



Emily Brammer emily.brammer@axonadvisors.com

Sam Glanders (SAGE) sglanders@sage-grp.com

Tracey Brame tracey@westpointfinancing.com

Emily D Edwards emily@emilysfoods.com

Bob Dominguez bdominguez@schneidergeomatics.com

Elizabeth Gardner kenwoodblockclub@yahoo.com


